Division

GEM

Sponsor

ZIPPERS

HANK'S PUB
TAGGART'S PUB
TAYLORSTAVERN
KATZ

HANK'S PUB

HANK'S PUB

HANK'S PUB

KINGS POINT PUB
MIAMI VALLEY SPORTS
AMVETS POST 2003
KATZ

COPPER

MIAMI VALLEY SPORTS
HANK'S PUB

KATZ

KING'STABLE

KINGS POINT PUB
PHONE BOOTH LOUNGE
HANK'S PUB

KATZ

WEDIG'S

PHONE BOOTH LOUNGE
CUBBYHOLE
TAGGART'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

PHONE BOOTH LOUNGE

GREEN

HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
TINK'S

KATZ

HANK'S PUB
KING'STABLE
HANK'S PUB
KING'STABLE

YELLOW

KATZ
HANK'S PUB
KATZ
JALANS
JALANS

Team

UNZIP THESE BALLS - 1st
BULLIES-2nd

DEAD CREWL

DA'FIELD

POUR DECISIONS

MAD HATTERS

ACE OF SPADES - 1st
GIT SOME -2nd
INNKEEPERS

NO MERCY

THE PATRIOTS

BIG GREEN FROGS

DEAD EYE DICKS—1st
CLUCK YOU! —2nd
MOTOR BOATERS - 3rd
BRAND X

FLOATERSN DA MOAT
SHOOTING STARRS
DECK MASTERS

BULLISTIC DARTERS - 1«4
HITMEN —2nd
PHONIES - 3rd
SOUTHSIDERS

TEQUILA ROSES

ME & MY GANG

MUCK FICHIGAN

DWI —1st

WHERE'S THE POINT?-2nd
DUST KUTTERS - 3rd
BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
THERE'SNO FIN WAY
TAKE A SEAT

WHO CARES

DRINK BEER SAVE WATER

HERE FOR THE BEER — 1st
PHO QUE -2nd

PARTY DOLLZ
JALANSTEAM 1
JALANSTEAM 2

M atch Pts.

37
32
12
34
17
15

38
30
35
19
14
11

cNeoloNolNolNoNe]

cNeoloNoNolNoNe]

24
31

13

Dayton Darting Association Standings

Final Standings: Fall 2011
Penalty Total

487
470
392
351
267
238

[cNeoloNoNoNe

473
440
418
294
292
288
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255
252
229
227
221
198
172

eNeoloNolNolNoNe]

308
286
252
250
225
170
141

eNeoloNoNolNoNe]

327
309
284
269
262
231
183
183

cNeoloNolNeoloNelNo)

314
298
214
156

91
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Dayton Darting Association Standings
Final Standings: Fall 2011

Division Sponsor Team Match Pts. Penalty Total

SAPPHIRE
HANK'S PUB RAT PACK — 1st 0 0 181
KING'S TABLE SH*T — GIGGLES—2nd 0 0 170
KATZ SPRINGFIELD C-LO-3rd 0 0 147
AMVETS POST 2003 THE SCUDS 0 0 125
HANK'S PUB BAZINGA! 0 0 121
TAYLORS TAVERN TOM RIDDLES TEAM 0 0 109
HANK'S PUB RIVERSIDE RAMBLERS 0 0 84
KATZ COX & BALLS 0 0 83

TOPAZ
HANK'S PUB TOM & DAVE - 1¢t 0 0 101
HANK'S PUB BEER CHASERS - 2nd 0 0 95
HANK'S PUB NOCLUE 3 0 0 20
HANK'S PUB EMERSON BIGGUNS 0 0 87
KING'S TABLE POINT TAKEN 0 0 85
TINK'S A$$ CRACKERS 0 0 82

* Includes score from 11/30/11

DDA MEMBERS LOTD ($200 added each night from DDA):
Wednesday, December 28 - 8pm @ Katz (B players only)
Thursday, December 29 - 8pm (@ Hanks (A & B players)

MERRY CHRISTMAS & HAPPY HOLIDAYS FROM THE DDA



