Dayton Darting Association Standings

Final Standings: Fall 2011

GEM ZIPPERS UNZIP THESE BALLS – 1st 37 0 HANK'S PUB BULLIES – 2nd 32 0 TACCA BE'S PUB DEAD CREW! 12 0	487 470 392 351 267 238
HANK'S PUB BULLIES – 2nd 32 0	470 392 351 267
	392 351 267
TACCADTIC DID DEAD CREWII 10 0	351 267
TAGGART'S PUB DEAD CREWL 12 0	267
TAYLOR'S TAVERN DA'FIELD 34 0	
KATZ POUR DECISIONS 17 0	238
HANK'S PUB MAD HATTERS 15 0	
GOLD	
HANK'S PUB ACE OF SPADES – 1st 38 0	473
HANK'S PUB GIT SOME – 2nd 30 0	440
KINGS POINT PUB INNKEEPERS 35 0	418
MIAMI VALLEY SPORTS NO MERCY 19 0	294
AMVETS POST 2003 THE PATRIOTS 14 0	292
KATZ BIG GREEN FROGS 11 0	288
COPPER	
MIAMI VALLEY SPORTS DEAD EYE DICKS – 1st 0 0	255
HANK'S PUB CLUCK YOU! – 2nd 0 0	252
KATZ MOTOR BOATERS – 3rd 0 0	229
KING'S TABLE BRAND X 0 0	227
KINGS POINT PUB FLOATERS N DA MOAT 0 0	221
PHONE BOOTH LOUNGE SHOOTING STARRS 0 0	198
HANK'S PUB DECK MASTERS 0 0	172
<u>BLUE</u>	
KATZ BULLISTIC DARTERS – 1st 0 0	308
WEDIG'S HITMEN – 2nd 0	286
PHONE BOOTH LOUNGE PHONIES – 3rd 0 0	252
CUBBYHOLE SOUTHSIDERS 0 0	250
TAGGART'S PUB TEQUILA ROSES 0 0	225
HANK'S PUB ME & MY GANG 0 0	170
PHONE BOOTH LOUNGE MUCK FICHIGAN 0 0	141
GREEN HANK'S PUB DWI – 1st 0 0	327
HANK'S PUB WHERE'S THE POINT? – 2nd 0 0	309
TINK'S DUST KUTTERS – 3rd 16* 0	284
KATZ BLUNT FORCE DRAMA 0 0	269
HANK'S PUB THERE'S NO F IN WAY 0 0	262
KING'S TABLE TAKE A SEAT 0 0	231
HANK'S PUB WHO CARES 21* 0	183
KING'S TABLE DRINK BEER SAVE WATER 0 0	183
YELLOW	
KATZ HERE FOR THE BEER – 1st 24 0	314
HANK'S PUB PHO QUE – 2nd 31 0	298
KATZ PARTY DOLLZ 6 0	214
J-ALANS J-ALANS TEAM 1 13 0	156
J-ALANS J-ALANS TEAM 2 0 0	91

Dayton Darting Association Standings

Final Standings: Fall 2011

Division	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total		
SAPPHIRE							
HA	NK'S PUB	RAT PACK – 1st	0	0	181		
KI	NG'S TABLE	SH*T – GIGGLES – 2nd	0	0	170		
KA	ATZ	SPRINGFIELD C-LO – 3rd	0	0	147		
AN	MVETS POST 2003	THE SCUDS	0	0	125		
HA	ANK'S PUB	BAZINGA!	0	0	121		
TA	YLOR'S TAVERN	TOM RIDDLES TEAM	0	0	109		
HA	ANK'S PUB	RIVERSIDE RAMBLERS	0	0	84		
KA	ATZ	COX & BALLS	0	0	83		
TOPAZ							
H	ANK'S PUB	TOM & DAVE – 1st	0	0	101		
HA	ANK'S PUB	BEER CHASERS - 2nd	0	0	95		
HA	ANK'S PUB	NO CLUE 3	0	0	90		
HA	ANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS	0	0	87		
KI	NG'S TABLE	POINT TAKEN	0	0	85		
TI	NK'S	A\$\$ CRACKERS	0	0	82		

^{*} Includes score from 11/30/11

DDA MEMBERS LOTD (\$200 added each night from DDA):

Wednesday, December 28 – 8pm @ Katz (B players only)

Thursday, December 29 – 8pm @ Hanks (A & B players)

MERRY CHRISTMAS & HAPPY HOLIDAYS FROM THE DDA